Financial

2025-2026

Information Sheet

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

Enrollment

Annual Registration Fee
Kindergarten - 12" Grade — $200

Bi-Weekly Yearly
Elementary (Kinder - 5™ Grade) $370.00 $7,770.00
Middle School (6™ Grade - 8" Grade) $390.00 $8,190.00
High School (9" Grade - 12™ Grade) $420.00 $8,820.00
Curriculum & Materials
Includes: Agenda & Test Preparation Digtgung
Annual Sibling Discount
Must be Paid Before August 19, 2025
Kindergarten $340.00 1% Sib]ing $100.00
1°t Grade $480.00 7nd Sibling $200.00
2" Grade - 5" Grade $550.00
Middle School $660.00 3" Sibling $300.00
Highschool $690.00 e
S.A.T. Testing fee $60.00 47 Sibling $400.00
Bible $25.00
Entry Application Fee: 525 (Per Student)
Annual Building Fee: 3200 (Per Family)
Annual Security Fee: 5500 (Per Family)
Must Be Paid Before August 19, 2025.

ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE UPON PAYMENT.

We Offer Payment Plans.
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